
 

No. 1.0.10 
Revised 01-29-15 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

COUNTYWIDE PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT (CP&D) BENCH  

PS95050000 - PS95050025 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 
Status 

(approved or 
pending) 

Date Amount 

1 
Increase base term NTE cumulative 
funding amount 

Pending Pending $15,000,000 

 
 Modification Total:     $15,000,000 

 Original Contract:  10/26/23 $30,000,000 

 Total:   $45,000,000 

ATTACHMENT B-1 


